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Points Report

Kansas Speedway

3rd Annual STP 400

84 641  Jimmie Johnson 12 311 0 0 8 1 2 0 1 0$2,838,007

47 542  Kasey Kahne 6 274 -37 -37 8 0 1 0 7 5$1,494,573

46 743  Brad Keselowski 4 273 -38 -1 8 0 0 0 4 1$1,924,442

37 414  Greg Biffle 1 264 -47 -9 8 0 0 0 3 -1$1,435,329

36 535  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 2 263 -48 -1 8 0 0 0 6 1$2,062,624

35 446  Carl Edwards 6 262 -49 -1 8 0 1 0 5 -1$1,679,119

30 557  Kyle Busch 13 257 -54 -5 8 2 2 2 2 -5$2,081,561

25 428  Matt Kenseth 14 252 -59 -5 8 1 2 2 10 2$1,953,758

20 439  Clint Bowyer 1 247 -64 -5 8 0 0 1 8 -1$1,401,157

13 4010  Paul Menard 2 240 -71 -7 8 0 0 0 9 -1$1,255,676

-13 3011  Jamie McMurray 1 227 -84 -13 8 0 0 0 12 1$1,215,808

-16 1012  Kevin Harvick 1 224 -87 -3 8 0 0 1 11 -1$1,557,450

-18 2013  Aric Almirola 0 222 -89 -2 8 0 0 1 13 0$1,367,304

-36 3214  Martin Truex Jr. 2 204 -107 -18 8 0 0 0 19 5$1,498,704

-38 2115  Jeff Gordon 3 202 -109 -2 8 0 0 2 15 0$1,359,476

-39 3116  Mark Martin 1 201 -110 -1 7 1 0 0 18 2$1,495,297

-40 4117  Ryan Newman 3 200 -111 -1 8 0 0 2 16 -1$1,473,202

-44 0018  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 2 196 -115 -4 8 0 0 0 20 2$1,324,841

-47 1019  Marcos Ambrose 1 193 -118 -3 8 0 0 0 17 -2$1,228,320

-53 2220  Joey Logano 4 187 -124 -6 8 0 0 1 14 -6$1,379,163

-59 1021  Tony Stewart 1 181 -130 -6 8 0 0 0 22 1$1,348,869

-60 2222  Kurt Busch 1 180 -131 -1 8 0 0 1 24 2$1,224,213

-62 1023  Jeff Burton 0 178 -133 -2 8 0 0 1 23 0$1,022,878

-71 0024  Casey Mears 0 169 -142 -9 8 0 0 1 21 -3$1,081,719

-86 1025  Danica Patrick # 1 154 -157 -15 8 1 0 1 26 1$955,779

-95 1126  Denny Hamlin 5 145 -166 -9 5 1 0 1 25 -1$890,184

-98 0027  Juan Pablo Montoya 1 142 -169 -3 8 0 0 0 27 0$1,195,861

-113 0028  Bobby Labonte 0 127 -184 -15 8 0 0 2 30 2$1,024,395

-116 0029  Dave Blaney 0 124 -187 -3 8 0 0 2 28 -1$973,936

-117 1030  JJ Yeley 0 123 -188 -1 8 0 0 2 29 -1$932,758

-119 0031  David Ragan 4 121 -190 -2 8 0 0 2 31 0$1,020,102

-124 0032  David Reutimann 1 116 -195 -5 8 0 0 2 32 0$962,151

-126 0033  David Gilliland 1 114 -197 -2 8 0 0 2 33 0$946,260

-139 0034  David Stremme 1 101 -210 -13 7 0 0 1 35 1$637,445

-147 0035  Travis Kvapil 3 93 -218 -8 8 0 0 3 36 1$985,478

-148 0036  A J Allmendinger 0 92 -219 -1 3 0 0 0 34 -2$357,714

-165 0037  Landon Cassill 0 75 -236 -17 7 0 0 1 37 0$585,292

-196 1038  Michael McDowell 0 44 -267 -31 7 0 0 6 38 0$734,276

-203 0039  Terry Labonte 0 37 -274 -7 2 0 0 0 39 0$402,098

-205 0040  Scott Speed 1 35 -276 -2 5 0 0 4 40 0$568,449

-211 0041  Ken Schrader 0 29 -282 -6 3 0 0 1 41 0$272,776

-216 0042  Timmy Hill # 0 24 -287 -5 3 0 0 1 43 1$245,230

-217 0043  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -288 -1 1 0 0 0 42 -1$309,564

-234 0044  Scott Riggs 0 6 -305 -17 3 0 0 3 44 0$171,060

-240 1045  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -311 -6 3 0 0 0 45 0$627,198

-240 2046  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -311 -6 4 0 0 0 46 0$455,325

-240 0047  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -311 -6 3 0 0 0 47 0$526,229
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-240 0048  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -311 -6 3 0 0 0 48 0$545,461

-240 0049  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -311 -6 8 0 0 2 49 0$866,498

-240 0050  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -311 -6 7 0 0 1 50 0$758,474

-240 0051  Sam Hornish, Jr.(i) 0 0 -311 -6 1 0 0 1 54 3$77,725

-240 0052  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -311 -6 1 0 0 1 56 4$64,550

-240 0053  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -311 -6 5 0 0 5 51 -2$334,283

-240 0054  Brian Keselowski 0 0 -311 -6 0 0 0 0 52 -2$0
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